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Item No.

1700000
1710000
1710100
1710200
1711200
1711201

1711400
1711600
1711800
1712000
1712200
1712210
1712400
1712500
1712600
1720000
1720500
1720600
1720900
1722000
1722100
1722300
1722500

Item Description

Tom Yam Paste
Rice Flakes
Prikkhing Paste
Thin Soy Sauce
Rice Stick-Ex Large
Rice Stick-Ex Large*
Rice Stick-Large
Rice Stick -Medium
Rice Stick - Small
Rice Vermecielli
Rice Stick-3mm
Rice Stick NdI Fresh
Rice Paper-22 cm
Rice Paper-31 cm
Tempura Flour
Curry Paste Red-MP

Curry Paste Panang-MP

Curry Paste Masaman-MP

Curry Paste Green-MP

Soy Sauce w/ mushroom (L) Thai

Curry Paste Red
Curry Paste Green
Curry Paste Panang
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Pack Brand

12x 350z  MAE PLOY
30 x 8oz ASIAN BEST
48 x 4 oz MAESRI

12 x 700ml  HEALTHYBOY
30x16 0z ERAWAN

16 oz ERAWAN
30x16 0z ERAWAN
30x16 0z ERAWAN
30x160z ERAWAN
30x16 0z ERAWAN
30x130z MT. TAIl
30x160z VIET
50x120z ROSE
40x120z ROSE

72x5 oz GOGI

48 x 4 oz MAE PLOY
48 x 4 oz MAE PLOY
48 x 4 oz MAE PLOY
48 x 4 oz MAE PLOY
12 x 700ml  HEALTHYBOY
48 x 4 oz MAESRI

48 x 4 oz MAESRI

48 x 4 oz MAESRI
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Rice Stick Noodle Fresh

30 x 16 oz.
VIET
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Rice Paper 22 cm
50 x 12 oz.
ROSE
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Item No. Item Description Pack Brand
1722700 Curry Paste Masaman e 2 48 x 4 oz MAESRI
1722750 Curry Paste Red 35 oz 12x350z MAE PLOY
1722751 Curry Paste Green 350z 12x350z MAEPLOY
1722851 Curry Paste Yellow 350z 12x350z MAEPLOY
1722900 Fish Sauce REF| R 12x230z  TIPAROS
1723000 Sweet Soy Sauce 12 x 210z ABC
1723100 Fish Sauce SHERIFATE  12x230z G. BOY
1723150 Fish Sauce 3 Crab 12x24 oz 3 CRAB
1723300 Fish Sauce-S fip g 12x240z  SQUID
1723500 Black Soy Sauce Thai DRAGONFLY
1723700 Thin Soy Sauce Thai B 12x19 0z DRAGONFLY
1723900 Sweet Soy Sauce Thai TEERH 12x19 0z DRAGONFLY
1724000 Namprik Pao-Maesri ZRERREE 24x160z  MAESRI
1724100 Chili Sauce Sweet THRAE 12 x 320z MAE PLOY
1724200 Chili Sauce Sweet 3x1 gal EHBR 3x1 gal MAE PLOY
Tamarind Concentrate 1724300 Seasor.1ing Sauce z‘%%jﬁﬂ 5 12 x 20 oz G. MOUNTAI
24 x 16 0z. 1724500 Namprik Pao-MP TR R 24x160z  MAE PLOY
GAR QUEEN 1724700 Tom Yum Paste K arhi% 24 x 80z THAI
1724900 Tamarind Paste REEFHEEE 16 oz Pk THAI
1724950 Tamarind Concentrate 24x16 oz GAR QUEEN
1725000  Palm Sugar ZREITR 24/1 Ib WANGDERM
1725500 Chili Pepper Ground Thai 50x3.5 oz MAESRI
1729000 Thai Noodle Sauce Namya 48 x 40z MAESRI
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Item No.

1732900
1733000
1733100
1733200
1733300
1733400
1733500
1733600
1733700
1733800
1733850
1733900
1734000
1734010
1734500
1735000
1752000

SOUTHEASTERN FOOD SUPPLIES

( Thai Products

Item Description

Coconut Milk-KOSHER

CONDENSED MILK-SWEETENED

Coconut Milk

Coconut Milk-A10

Coconut Milk UHT XL 12x33.8 oz
Frozen Galanga Whole

Coconut Milk UHT 36 x 8.45 oz
Coconut Milk

Coconutt Milk 24 x 13.5 oz

Thai Tea

Coconut Cream AA (White)
Coconut Cream UHT 12 x 33.8 oz
Thai Coffee

Coffee Cafe Dumonde

Black Sweet Rice

Evaporated Milk

Rice Paper-25 cm
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Pack

24 x 14 oz
6 x 140z
24 x13 oz
6/A10
12x33.8 oz
48 x 8 oz
36x8.450z
24 x19 oz
24 x13 oz
14 oz PK
24 x 19 oz
12x33.8 oz
13 oz PK
24x150z
4x10 Lb
24/12 oz
50x120z

Brand

ROLAND
NESTLE
CHAOKOH
CHAOKOH
AROY-D
ASIAN BEST
AROY-D
MAE PLOY
AROQOY-D
WANGDERM
AROQOY-D
AROQOY-D
WANGDERM
CAFE DUMON
THAI
CARNATION
MEKONG
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LOKOH |

OCONUT MILK
0DUCT OF THAILAND
TEL. (02) 2235081, (02) 2224575, (02) 2215506

Coconut Milk

24 x

13 oz

CHAOKOH




